



260 - ELECTRICAL

WORK CATEGORY NUMBER	WORK CATEGORY TITLE AND BIDDERS	ACKNOWLEDGED ALL ADDENDA (Y/N)	BASE BID	ALTERNATE ALT. 01	ALTERNATE ALT. 02	ALTERNATE ALT. 03	ALTERNATE ALT. 04	NOTES
				<i>Demo Trees and Curb by Basketball Court</i>	<i>Demo and Replace Existing Basketball Courts with New Asphalt Courts</i>	<i>Restripe Basketball Courts</i>	<i>Heavy-duty concrete at entire area of entrance to drop-off/pick-up loop.</i>	
260	ELECTRICAL							
	ALLIED ELECTRIC	Y	\$ 36,200.00					
	EXCEL ELECTRIC	Y	\$ 32,000.00					
	KLEYN ELECTRIC	Y	\$ 30,695.00					
	HILLARD ELECTRIC	Y	\$ 33,620.00					
	LUMEN ELECTRIC	Y	\$ 29,478.00					
	GRAND VALLEY ELECTRICAL	Y	\$ 28,736.00					
APPARENT LOW BIDDER	GRAND VALLEY ELECTRICAL	Y	\$ 28,736.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -



310 - SITEWORK

WORK CATEGORY NUMBER	WORK CATEGORY TITLE AND BIDDERS	ACKNOWLEDGED ALL ADDENDA (Y/N)	BASE BID	ALTERNATE ALT. 01	ALTERNATE ALT. 02	ALTERNATE ALT. 03	ALTERNATE ALT. 04	NOTES
				<i>Demo Trees and Curb by Basketball Court</i>	<i>Demo and Replace Existing Basketball Courts with New Asphalt Courts</i>	<i>Restripe Basketball Courts</i>	<i>Heavy-duty concrete at entire area of entrance to drop-off/pick-up loop.</i>	
310	SITEWORK							
	ADVANCED EXCAVATING	N	\$ 114,300.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,185.00			
	TOPLAND EXCAVATING	Y	\$ 99,200.00	\$ 2,250.00				
	KATERBERG-VERHAGE, INC.	Y	\$ 171,000.00	\$ 7,345.00	\$ 10,260.00		\$ 690.00	
	SITEWORK SOLUTIONS	Y	\$ 125,345.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 15,335.00			
	DESAL EXCAVATING	Y	\$ 138,350.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,420.00		\$ 1,350.00	
APPARENT LOW BIDDER	TOPLAND EXCAVATING	Y	\$ 99,200.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -



320 - SITE CONCRETE

WORK CATEGORY NUMBER	WORK CATEGORY TITLE AND BIDDERS	ACKNOWLEDGED ALL ADDENDA (Y/N)	BASE BID	ALTERNATE ALT. 01	ALTERNATE ALT. 02	ALTERNATE ALT. 03	ALTERNATE ALT. 04	NOTES
				<i>Demo Trees and Curb by Basketball Court</i>	<i>Demo and Replace Existing Basketball Courts with New Asphalt Courts</i>	<i>Restripe Basketball Courts</i>	<i>Heavy-duty concrete at entire area of entrance to drop-off/pick-up loop.</i>	
320	SITE CONCRETE							
	BURGESS CONCRETE	Y	\$ 127,000.00				\$ 4,500.00	
	SCHEPERS CONCRETE	Y	\$ 101,615.00				\$ 3,660.00	
	RA HOLMES CONSTRUCTION	Y	\$ 112,109.00				\$ 11,700.00	
	M & S CONSTRUCTION	Y	\$ 113,030.00					
	VAN LAAN CONCRETE	Y	\$ 130,270.00					
	KENT COMPANIES	Y	\$ 124,500.00				\$ 2,400.00	
	TEUNISSON CONCRETE	Y	\$ 119,813.00				\$ 3,600.00	
	RLE CONCRETE	Y	\$ 98,600.00				\$ 140,370.00	
APPARENT LOW BIDDER	RLE CONCRETE	Y	\$ 98,600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 140,370.00	\$ -



321 - ASPHALT PAVING

WORK CATEGORY NUMBER	WORK CATEGORY TITLE AND BIDDERS	ACKNOWLEDGED ALL ADDENDA (Y/N)	BASE BID	ALTERNATE ALT. 01	ALTERNATE ALT. 02	ALTERNATE ALT. 03	ALTERNATE ALT. 04	NOTES
				<i>Demo Trees and Curb by Basketball Court</i>	<i>Demo and Replace Existing Basketball Courts with New Asphalt Courts</i>	<i>Restripe Basketball Courts</i>	<i>Heavy-duty concrete at entire area of entrance to drop-off/pick-up loop.</i>	
321	ASPHALT PAVING							
	MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS	Y	\$ 36,207.00		\$ 39,974.00	\$ 1,000.00		
	LITE LOADS SERVICE, LLC	Y	\$ 48,320.00		\$ 37,275.00	\$ 4,500.00		
	HUYSER ASPHALT PAVING							
	RIETH-RILEY	Y	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 48,900.00	\$ 4,500.00		
	A-1 ASPHALT PAVING	Y	\$ 51,900.00	\$ 5,430.00	\$ 72,200.00	\$ 4,800.00		
APPARENT LOW BIDDER	MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS	Y	\$ 36,207.00	\$ -	\$ 39,974.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -



329 - LANDSCAPING

WORK CATEGORY NUMBER	WORK CATEGORY TITLE AND BIDDERS	ACKNOWLEDGED ALL ADDENDA (Y/N)	BASE BID	ALTERNATE ALT. 01	ALTERNATE ALT. 02	ALTERNATE ALT. 03	ALTERNATE ALT. 04	NOTES
				<i>Demo Trees and Curb by Basketball Court</i>	<i>Demo and Replace Existing Basketball Courts with New Asphalt Courts</i>	<i>Restripe Basketball Courts</i>	<i>Heavy-duty concrete at entire area of entrance to Drop-off/pick-up loop.</i>	
329	LANDSCAPING							
	KATERBERG-VERHAGE, INC.	Y	\$ 71,700.00					
	TWIN LAKES NURSERY	Y	\$ 71,300.00					
	INTEGRITY LANDSCAPE	Y	\$ 83,500.00					
	PROCARE LANDSCAPE MGMT	N	\$ 15,500.00					
	LANDSCAPE DESIGN	Y	\$ 84,925.00					
APPARENT LOW BIDDER	PROCARE LANDSCAPE MGMT	N	\$ 15,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -